

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product	Salcombe Brewery Devon Amber 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Supplier Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool Dry Place
Instructions for use	Serve chilled
Alcoholic Strength	3.8

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	400	Energy (kcal)	40	Salt	0
Fat	0.19	of which saturates	0.11		
Carbohydrate	2.9	of which sugars	0.8		
Fibre	0.4	Protein	0.35		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Salcombe Brewery Gold 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Supplier Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool Dry Place
Instructions for use	Serve Chilled
Alcoholic Strength	4.2

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	430	Energy (kcal)	41	Salt	0
Fat	0.2	of which saturates	0.11		
Carbohydrate	3.1	of which sugars	0.9		
Fibre	0.4	Protein	0.37		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Salcombe Brewery Lifesaver 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Supplier Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool Dry Place
Instructions for use	Serve chilled
Alcoholic Strength	4.8

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	440	Energy (kcal)	44	Salt	0
Fat	0.2	of which saturates	0.11		
Carbohydrate	2.2	of which sugars	0.4		
Fibre	0.4	Protein	0.49		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Hobsons Brewery Postman's Knock Rich Ruby Porter 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Hobsons Brewery and Company Limited, The Brewery, Newhouse Farm, Tenbury Road, Cleobury Mortimer, Shropshire, England, DY14 8RB
Supplier Name and Address	The Craft Drink Co Ltd, 7 Willow Court Bourton Industrial Park, Bourton-on-the-water, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, England, GL54 2HQ
Ingredients	Contains WHEAT and BARLEY

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store Upright
Instructions for use	Pour Carefully, Contains Sediment
Alcoholic Strength	4.8

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	0	Energy (kcal)	0	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Hobsons Brewery ShropStar Crisp Pale Ale 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Hobsons Brewery and Company Limited, The Brewery, Newhouse Farm, Tenbury Road, Cleobury Mortimer, Shropshire, United Kingdom, DY14 8RB
Supplier Name and Address	The Craft Drink Co Ltd, 7 Willow Court Bourton Industrial Park, Bourton-on-the-water, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, United Kingdom, GL54 2HQ
Ingredients	Contains WHEAT and BARLEY

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store Upright
Instructions for use	Pour Carefully, contains Sediment
Alcoholic Strength	4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	0	Energy (kcal)	0	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Hobsons Brewery The Manor Hoppy Amber Ale 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Hobsons Brewery and Company Limited, The Brewery, Newhouse Farm, Tenbury Road, Cleobury Mortimer, Shropshire, United Kingdom, DY14 8RB
Supplier Name and Address	The Craft Drink Co Ltd, 7 Willow Court Bourton Industrial Park, Bourton-on-the-water, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, United Kingdom, GL54 2HQ
Ingredients	Contains WHEAT and BARLEY

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store Upright
Instructions for use	Pour Carefully, contains sediment
Alcoholic Strength	4.2

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	0	Energy (kcal)	0	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		